LFT seizoen 2010 Klassement Reeksen D,E en F tem WIELSBEKE zondag S september

Naam aw Totaal Naam aw
1 Rudy Defeyter 26 1272 1 Franklin Van de Moortel 27
2 Erik De Waele 26 1271 2 Eric Van Landschoot (KVB) 23
3 Steve Maeyhaert 24 1177 3 Robert Moeyaert 22
4 Timmy Braeckeveld 22 1067 4 Daniél Jooris 19
5 Danny Van Caillie 18 839 5 Jolien Verschueren 17
6 Julien De Bock (KVB) 14 819 6 Johnny Schelpe 8
7 Eddy Vanden Hautte 17 796 7 Ann Nollet 8
8 Kris Saey 15 697 8 Ann Van Rechem 11
9 Eddy Caeckaert 13 576 9 Elke Taelman 6
10 Antoine Hooreweghe 12 563 10 Gilbert Uyttendaele 7
11 Roger Geldhof 11 552 11 Gilbert Minjau 4
12 Noél Verzele 10 520 12 Leon Lagaisse 4
13 Firmin De Zutter 8 433 13 Maurice Everaert 3
14 Edwin Van Cauwenberghe 8 424 14 Tineke Tempelaere 3
15 Rudy Musschoot 8 392 15 Bieke Defeyter 2
16 Willy Corthier 7 333 16 Francois Van Dael 1
17 Karel Andries 7 308 17 Jessica Geens 1
18 Alain Brihay 6 258
19 Jos¢ Demeyere 6 256
20 Guy Leleu 4 241
21 Christian Dewaele 5 215
22 Freddy Commeene 3 164
23 James D'Haene 3 145
24 Dirk Vens 3 131
25 Luc Meheus 3 115
26 Werner Bostyn 1 38
27 Eric De Wilde 1 38
28 Willy Moeyaert 1 33

Totaal
1456
1137
1118
1077
922
469
433
420
323
280
240
200
193
161
118
84
39

Naam

Spencer Tack
Jonathan Verschueren
Bjarne Christiaens
Jeffrey Hutsebaut
Soren De Clercq
Indy Guillemaere
Bart Pysson

Brecht Timperman
Thomas Vermeire
Jasper De Viaene (KVB)
Jens Vervoort

Arno Deruyck
Joachim Hoebeke
Jonas Schrey

Robin Heyde
Guillaume Strubbe
Bradley D'haene
Graciano Packet
Jaimy Depoorter
Jensen Maelfait
Lucas Goderis

Niels Reniers

Bram Reniers

Bram Van Weymeersch
Korneel De Viaene
Jeffrey Verhaeghe
Robin Sinnaeve
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Totaal
1293
935
793
682
637
632
627
532
529
523
519
516
461
436
364
361
286
265
240
232
182
150
128
116
115
38
36




